The Next Meeting of Chilton Parish Council will be held in the Village Hall on

Wednesday 13t December at 8.00pm

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Agenda
Apologies for Absence 8.00
Declarations of Interest 8.02

Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest
which they may have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.

Minutes of the Last Meeting 8.03
Area Beat Officer’s Report 8.05
Open Forum 8.10
District Council Report 8.20
County Council Report 8.25
Planning 8.30

(i) Application for conversion of garage into playroom, utility

and we. 7 The Orchids V17/V3058/HH
(if) Application for proposed extension to provide a single room and en suite

above the existing garage and to the adjoining house. 53 Chilton Field Way
Chilton P17/V2881/HH

Matters arising from last meeting 8.45
Finance 9.00
VHMC Report 9.10
Reports of Meetings Attended 9.15
Play Equipment Inspection 9.20
Correspondence 9.30
M & Morrig
M.E.Morris

Clerk






