The Next Meeting of Chilton Parish Council will be held in the Village Hall on Wednesday 13th December at 8.00pm

Agenda

1.	Apologies for Absence	8.00
2.	Declarations of Interest 8.02 Members are asked to declare any personal interest and the nature of the interest which they may have in any of the items under consideration at this meeting.	
3.	Minutes of the Last Meeting	8.03
4.	Area Beat Officer's Report	8.05
5.	Open Forum	8.10
6.	District Council Report	8.20
7.	County Council Report	8.25
8.	 Planning (i) Application for conversion of garage into playroom, utility and wc. 7 The Orchids V17/V3058/HH (ii) Application for proposed extension to provide a single room and above the existing garage and to the adjoining house. 53 Chilton Chilton P17/V2881/HH 	
9.	Matters arising from last meeting	8.45
10.	Finance	9.00
11.	VHMC Report	9.10
12.	Reports of Meetings Attended	9.15
13.	Play Equipment Inspection	9.20
14.	Correspondence	9.30

M E Morrís M.E.Morris Clerk